
 

 

8th August, 2024 

BSE Limited        

Corporate Relationship Department 

1st Floor, P J Towers 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai - 400 001 

 

Scrip Code: 506734 

 

Sub: Intimation under Reg 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulation, 2015, 

  

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer 

Agent M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received an intimation towards loss of share 

certificates and issuance of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof from the following 

shareholder: 

 
Name of the Shareholder Folio 

No 

Cert. No. Dist. Nos. No. of 

Shares From To 

Rajenahalli Basappa Nanjunda Murthy R000104 

2234 

51841 

85194 – 98 

694701 

2878123

4560147 

694725 

2878172 

4560191 

25 

50 

45 

  

Kindly take the same on your record.  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For Mysore Petro Chemicals Limited 

 

 

 

Labdhi Shah 

Company Secretary  

Mem No. A57600 
 


		2024-08-08T11:14:46+0530
	Labdhi Kaushal Shah




