8th August, 2024

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, P J Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 506734

Sub: Intimation under Reg 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015,

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received an intimation towards loss of share certificates and issuance of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof from the following shareholder:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio	Cert. No.	Dist. Nos.		No. of
	No		From	To	Shares
D: LIED N: LW.d	D000104	2234	694701	694725	25
Rajenahalli Basappa Nanjunda Murthy	R000104	51841 85194 – 98	2878123 4560147	2878172 4560191	50 45

Kindly take the same on your record.

Yours faithfully, For Mysore Petro Chemicals Limited

Labdhi Shah Company Secretary Mem No. A57600